
Confirmed entries

Actual 

Time 2009

Predicted 

Time 2010

Handicap 

2010 Number rank

Finish 

Time

Actual 

Time Position Time Dif

Scratch  15:30.0 00:00.0       

Alex Cumming  13:50.0 01:40.0  14 15:03.0 13:23.0 1 00:27.0 -

Dave Patton  13:05.0 02:25.0  10 15:09.0 12:44.0 2 00:21.0 -

Keith Hood 11.12 11:15.0 04:15.0  1 15:15.0 11:00.0 3 00:15.0 -

Nick Brown 14.2 14:00.0 01:33.0  18 15:16.0 13:43.0 4 00:17.0 -

Chris Peggie 13.54 13:15.0 02:15.0  12 15:21.0 13:06.0 5 00:09.0 -

Bryan Clark - 11:35.0 03:55.0  2 15:24.0 11:29.0 6 00:06.0 -

Shaun Cavens - 14:35.0 00:55.0  24 15:24.0 14:29.0 7 00:06.0 -

Andrew Christy 11.53 11:35.0 03:55.0  3 15:24.0 11:29.0 8 00:06.0 -

Bruce Malcolm 13.2 13:15.0 02:15.0  13 15:27.0 13:12.0 9 00:03.0 +

Scott Williamson 13.55 13:35.0 01:55.0  17 15:31.0 13:36.0 10 00:01.0 +

Alec Davidson 12.25 12:00.0 03:30.0  6 15:32.0 12:02.0 11 00:02.0 +

Steven O'Brien 11.37 11:30.0 04:00.0  4 15:33.0 11:33.0 12 00:03.0 +

Mike Anderson 14.21 12:40.0 02:50.0  11 15:40.0 12:50.0 13 00:10.0 +

Chris O'Brien 11.59 11:30.0 04:00.0  5 15:41.0 11:41.0 14 00:11.0 +

Nigel Lamb  12:30.0 03:00.0  9 15:44.0 12:44.0 15 00:14.0 +

Jack Williams  13:10.0 02:20.0  15 15:48.0 13:28.0 16 00:18.0 +

Dave Law - 13:55.0 01:35.0  21 15:49.0 14:14.0 17 00:19.0 +

Kerry Porter  15:00.0 00:30.0  28 15:50.0 15:20.0 18 00:20.0 +

Dean Carr 12.42 14:00.0 01:30.0  22 15:51.0 14:21.0 19 00:21.0 +

John Christy 13.49 13:25.0 02:05.0  19 15:56.0 13:51.0 20 00:26.0 +

Martin Caldwell 13.16 13:05.0 02:25.0  16 15:57.0 13:32.0 21 00:27.0 +

Craig Nolan  13:30.0 02:00.0  20 15:59.0 13:59.0 22 00:29.0 +

Susan Johnston - 14:30.0 01:00.0  25 16:00.0 15:00.0 23 00:30.0 +

Tom Ferrington 11.35 12:00.0 03:30.0  7 16:03.0 12:33.0 24 00:33.0 +

Callum Smith 12.3 12:05.0 03:25.0  8 16:07.0 12:42.0 25 00:37.0 +

Martin Hulme 13.39 13:30.0 02:00.0  23 16:22.0 14:22.0 26 00:52.0 +

Lisa Christy  14:10.0 01:20.0  27 16:25.0 15:05.0 27 00:55.0 +

Corrie Roberts 14.17 14:05.0 01:25.0  26 16:27.0 15:02.0 28 00:57.0 +

 

RESULTS SORTED BY FINISHING POSITION
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Actual 

Time Position Time Dif

 

Scratch  15:30.0 00:00.0       

Keith Hood 11.12 11:15.0 04:15.0  1 15:15.0 11:00.0 3 00:15.0 -

Bryan Clark - 11:35.0 03:55.0  2 15:24.0 11:29.0 6 00:06.0 -

Andrew Christy 11.53 11:35.0 03:55.0  3 15:24.0 11:29.0 8 00:06.0 -

Steven O'Brien 11.37 11:30.0 04:00.0  4 15:33.0 11:33.0 12 00:03.0 +

Chris O'Brien 11.59 11:30.0 04:00.0  5 15:41.0 11:41.0 14 00:11.0 +

Alec Davidson 12.25 12:00.0 03:30.0  6 15:32.0 12:02.0 11 00:02.0 +

Tom Ferrington 11.35 12:00.0 03:30.0  7 16:03.0 12:33.0 24 00:33.0 +

Callum Smith 12.3 12:05.0 03:25.0  8 16:07.0 12:42.0 25 00:37.0 +

Nigel Lamb  12:30.0 03:00.0  9 15:44.0 12:44.0 15 00:14.0 +

Dave Patton  13:05.0 02:25.0  10 15:09.0 12:44.0 2 00:39.0 +

Mike Anderson 14.21 12:40.0 02:50.0  11 15:40.0 12:50.0 13 00:10.0 +

Chris Peggie 13.54 13:15.0 02:15.0  12 15:21.0 13:06.0 5 00:09.0 -

Bruce Malcolm 13.2 13:15.0 02:15.0  13 15:27.0 13:12.0 9 00:03.0 -

Alex Cumming  13:50.0 01:40.0  14 15:03.0 13:23.0 1 00:27.0 -

Jack Williams  13:10.0 02:20.0  15 15:48.0 13:28.0 16 00:18.0 +

Martin Caldwell 13.16 13:05.0 02:25.0  16 15:57.0 13:32.0 21 00:27.0 +

Scott Williamson 13.55 13:35.0 01:55.0  17 15:31.0 13:36.0 10 00:01.0 +

Nick Brown 14.2 14:00.0 01:30.0  18 15:16.0 13:46.0 4 00:14.0 -

John Christy 13.49 13:25.0 02:05.0  19 15:56.0 13:51.0 20 00:26.0 +

Craig Nolan  13:30.0 02:00.0  20 15:59.0 13:59.0 22 00:29.0 +

Dave Law - 13:55.0 01:35.0  21 15:49.0 14:14.0 17 00:19.0 +

Dean Carr 12.42 14:00.0 01:30.0  22 15:51.0 14:21.0 19 00:21.0 +

Martin Hulme 13.39 13:30.0 02:00.0  23 16:22.0 14:22.0 26 00:52.0 +

Shaun Cavens - 14:35.0 00:55.0  24 15:24.0 14:29.0 7 00:06.0 -

Susan Johnston - 14:30.0 01:00.0  25 16:00.0 15:00.0 23 00:30.0 +

Corrie Roberts 14.17 14:05.0 01:25.0  26 16:27.0 15:02.0 28 00:57.0 +

Lisa Christy  14:10.0 01:20.0  27 16:25.0 15:05.0 27 00:55.0 +

Kerry Porter  15:00.0 00:30.0  28 15:50.0 15:20.0 18 00:20.0 +

RESULTS SORTED BY FASTEST FINISHER FIRST


